
Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL013

B1 BCA 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2100420021 DIPANSHU TIWARI BCSL013

B1 BCA 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL013

B1 BCA 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL013

B1 BCA 2106038021 ANKIT KUMAR TRIPATHI BCSL013

B1 BCA 2200549096 ATUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

B1 BCA 2200649156 DEEPAK KUMAR ROY BCSL013

B1 BCA 2250754707 ROHIT PANCHAL BCSL013

B1 BCA 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2250876412 NAVEEN K BCSL013

B1 BCA 2252184060 SWAPNIL BCSL013

B1 BCA 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300067014 DEBAJYOTI BHAUMIK BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300099496 UPADHYAYA  ANIESH  PADMANABHA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300099644 B MICHAEL SATHISH BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300985745 VIJAY KUMAR R BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300985787 VINYAS B R BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300986166 JOE JOSEPH JOSHY BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300988404 SOOGURESHWAR SHETTAR BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300990016 SOWJANYA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300990253 PUNEETH C BCSL013

B1 BCA 2300990891 YUVARAJ N BCSL013

B1 BCA 2301068735 PREETHAM K T BCSL013

B1 BCA 2301167743 VINAYAKA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2301342743 SUBHANKAR DURLAV BCSL013

B1 BCA 2301465075 AGAJA PRAKASH PANICKER BCSL013

B1 BCA 2301465096 RINSHA JASMIN KB BCSL013

B1 BCA 2301465115 SAFNA SHERIN K S BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350002030 SHWETHA P BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350003150 PAVAN KUMAR N BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350014556 MOKASHI VINAYAK GURURAJ BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350106138 AVEZ AHMED BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350152236 SHANAWAZ BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350171961 SUSHMITA GIRI BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350202445 KISHOR NARAYAN PRAJAPATI BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350221804 NAGAMANI P BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350257453 RUPAL PARUA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350277383 ARSHAD HUSSAIN BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350334436 RAHEEM N BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350344922 PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350361299 KIRANKUMAR A HAMPANNAVAR BCSL013
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B1 BCA 2350389399 AMIT JOSHI BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350425182 NAVEEN KUMAR V.H BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350533947 MUHAMMED NAUFAL U K BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350533994 MOHAMMED ARBAAZ ALI KHAN BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534115 DIPANKAR DEBNATH BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534223 M RAJESWAR BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534244 SHIVAJI KADAM BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534270 EMANI LIKHITA BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534310 CHETHAN HS BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534352 SUMA V BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534481 SHRINGI SAHU BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350534584 JERIN SAJI BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350797831 VUTLA UDAYA KIRAN BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350797913 GERALD MARTIN MATHEW BCSL013

B1 BCA 2350798036 KIRAN BAKAD BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350798313 NAVEEN D BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350798777 SACHIN N BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350798798 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350798822 MADHULIKA MUKHERJEE BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350798843 HARSHAVARDHAN Y BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350799393 DURAN BAPTIST NORONHA BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350799454 VISMAYA M S BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350799686 PRUTHVIRAJ H T BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350800200 SONU PANDIT BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350800684 HAMZA SHEIKH BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350800806 CHINMAYA GIRISH GADAGOLI BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350800827 AKSHAY KUMAR SOMANKOPPA BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350801295 CHETHAN M G BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350801382 ARNOLD J THEKKAN BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350801417 VARUN KUMAR PANDEY BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350801530 JAGANATH S BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350888340 MUBARAKBEE K BCSL013

B2 BCA 2350888612 SANDEEP SHARMA BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351039667 VISMITHA M H BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351039707 MD DANISH AHMED BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351039749 SAYYAD KHASIM ALI BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351039754 JAGADISH PRADHAN BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351039800 GURUPRASAD K V BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351039944 SHASHIDHAR T M BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351040210 SYED MOHAMMED ASIM BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351040272 RIJO STEPHEN BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351111421 CHANDANA KIRAN BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351323544 SHIBA MUNDALOHAR BCSL013
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B2 BCA 2351611324 DURGESH KUMAR BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351611350 AKSHAJ S ANAND BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351611371 KAMDEV KUMAR ROY BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351611392 KANNAN M S BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351611406 KIRAN KUMAR S BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351611411 DIPSHIKHA SINGH BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351611469 ARAVIND G BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351611474 BHARATH R BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351843485 GOPAL S BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351843572 GANGADHAR BARAKER BCSL013

B2 BCA 2351843654 VINAY B S BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352220155 SHAMBHU SINGH BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352220216 HANUMAT SHARAN BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352220345 WANKHEDE PRITEE RAMESH BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352220582 JAYA SINGH BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352221803 SHUBHAM SINGH BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352226317 RAJ SHAHI BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352562292 AYUSH RAJ BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352562353 KEERTHANA R BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352562477 MITHUN KUMAR SAHU BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352734914 ASHWINI K BCSL013

B2 BCA 2352843622 SAMAD HUSSAIN BARBHUIYA BCSL013

B2 BCA 2353744584 RAHUL KUMAR KANAUJIYA BCSL013

B2 BCA 2353744590 BIJOY DAS BCSL013

B2 BCA 2353746421 REYNOLD  DOSS BCSL013

B2 BCA 2353746524 IMADULLA KHAN BCSL013

B2 BCA 2353746550 SOUMYAJYOTI TALAPATRA BCSL013

B2 BCA 2353746587 RANGANATH S BCSL013

B2 BCA 2354096130 JUNAID AHMED BCSL013

B2 BCA 2354153565 SAMPATHKUMAR K M BCSL013
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B1 BCA 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2003366548 MARUTI RAMA MADIVAL BCSL021

B1 BCA 2003384433 MANOJ N GOWDA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL021

B1 BCA 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL021

B1 BCA 2101169461 KAUSTHUB M BHARADWAJ BCSL021

B1 BCA 2101169672 NAVNEET KUMAR YADAV BCSL021

B1 BCA 2106038021 ANKIT KUMAR TRIPATHI BCSL021

B1 BCA 2107187821 ABHIRAM M R BCSL021

B1 BCA 2200327503 JHANSI RANI BCSL021

B1 BCA 2200549096 ATUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250617279 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250727255 NIKHIL M.S. BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250754707 ROHIT PANCHAL BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250777451 PREM BISHWAKARMA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL021

B1 BCA 2250877635 PURUSHOTTAMA M BCSL021

B1 BCA 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL021

B1 BCA 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL021

B1 BCA 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL021

B1 BCA 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL021

B1 BCA 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL021

B1 BCA 2252918970 MEERA MG BCSL021

B1 BCA 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300018560 CHETHAN K S BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300099578 SHARMILA DEBBARMA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300099623 NIDHI BHARTI BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300099644 B MICHAEL SATHISH BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300228680 SHERIN M BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300228799 JYOTIRANI BEHERA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300414767 NAGESH J BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300414828 SHOHID AHMED BCSL021
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B1 BCA 2300985745 VIJAY KUMAR R BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300985787 VINYAS B R BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300986211 CHOURE YASH SURESH BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300986633 P LAXMI NARAYANA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300986802 ROSHAN ZAMEER M A BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300987650 ARKA MAJI BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300988404 SOOGURESHWAR SHETTAR BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300988451 ASHWATH BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300989967 KALYANI KONWAR BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300990016 SOWJANYA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300990253 PUNEETH C BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300990891 YUVARAJ N BCSL021

B1 BCA 2300991331 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2301068720 SACHIN BCSL021

B1 BCA 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL021

B1 BCA 2301207316 SANDEEP S BCSL021

B1 BCA 2301464926 KUMBARI LAVANYA BCSL021

B1 BCA 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL021
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B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL022

B1 BCA 185866952 SARAKADAM LALITHA MANGA VENI BCSL022

B1 BCA 185866960 VINEETH VIJAYACHANDRAN BCSL022

B1 BCA 195331451 SUMIT SINGH BCSL022

B1 BCA 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL022

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL022

B1 BCA 2100542098 APAO JULIUS BCSL022

B1 BCA 2100973325 SHAHIL JAISWAL BCSL022

B1 BCA 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL022

B1 BCA 2101169672 NAVNEET KUMAR YADAV BCSL022

B1 BCA 2106038021 ANKIT KUMAR TRIPATHI BCSL022

B1 BCA 2107187821 ABHIRAM M R BCSL022

B1 BCA 2107404151 POTHULA SRINIVAS BCSL022

B1 BCA 2200549096 ATUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250398587 NAVEEN T C BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250617279 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250727213 OLIVER STEVEN ALVARES BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250727255 NIKHIL M.S. BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250754707 ROHIT PANCHAL BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250777451 PREM BISHWAKARMA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250871025 SANDEEP K BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL022

B1 BCA 2250877635 PURUSHOTTAMA M BCSL022

B1 BCA 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL022

B1 BCA 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL022

B1 BCA 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL022

B1 BCA 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL022

B1 BCA 2252918970 MEERA MG BCSL022

B1 BCA 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300018560 CHETHAN K S BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300099578 SHARMILA DEBBARMA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300099623 NIDHI BHARTI BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300099644 B MICHAEL SATHISH BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300228680 SHERIN M BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300228799 JYOTIRANI BEHERA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL022
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B1 BCA 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300414767 NAGESH J BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300414828 SHOHID AHMED BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300985745 VIJAY KUMAR R BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300985787 VINYAS B R BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300986211 CHOURE YASH SURESH BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300986633 P LAXMI NARAYANA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300986802 ROSHAN ZAMEER M A BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300987650 ARKA MAJI BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300988404 SOOGURESHWAR SHETTAR BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300988451 ASHWATH BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300989967 KALYANI KONWAR BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300990016 SOWJANYA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300990253 PUNEETH C BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300990891 YUVARAJ N BCSL022

B1 BCA 2300991331 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2301068720 SACHIN BCSL022

B1 BCA 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL022

B1 BCA 2301207316 SANDEEP S BCSL022

B1 BCA 2301464926 KUMBARI LAVANYA BCSL022

B1 BCA 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL022
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B1 BCA 185866960 VINEETH VIJAYACHANDRAN BCSL032

B1 BCA 195331910 MOSES RAYAPPA S BCSL032

B1 BCA 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL032

B1 BCA 2002089412 ASHISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA BCSL032

B1 BCA 2003366548 MARUTI RAMA MADIVAL BCSL032

B1 BCA 2003562978 SRIRANGA R BCSL032

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL032

B1 BCA 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL032

B1 BCA 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL032

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL032

B1 BCA 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL032

B1 BCA 2105334986 VINAY P BCSL032

B1 BCA 2107187821 ABHIRAM M R BCSL032

B1 BCA 2107189172 BRAJ BHUSHAN TIWARY BCSL032

B1 BCA 2200318395 ROHITH V BCSL032

B1 BCA 2200549096 ATUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL032

B1 BCA 2201306070 SUDHIR RAY BCSL032

B1 BCA 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250127986 RAJAT ANIL MAGADUM BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250279079 LUDIYA.T BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250581685 SUSHMITHA S R BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250871025 SANDEEP K BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250876412 NAVEEN K BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250876794 DARSHAN KUMARA B BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250877342 SHREEKANTA KAVALOOR BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250878570 ANJALI.A BCSL032

B1 BCA 2250878842 JYOTI KUMARI BCSL032

B1 BCA 2251128816 MAHAMMAD SAMEER BCSL032
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B1 BCA 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL032

B1 BCA 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252186530 ESTHER GERALDINE MOSES BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252912720 ANJALI SINGH BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252918970 MEERA MG BCSL032

B1 BCA 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL032

B1 BCA 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL032

B1 BCA 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL032

B1 BCA 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL032

B1 BCA 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL032

B1 BCA 2253427797 SHIVAGOUDA RAMAGOUDA PATIL BCSL032
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B1 BCA 195331910 MOSES RAYAPPA S BCSL033

B1 BCA 2000714320 SUNNY BABU EDA BCSL033

B1 BCA 2002089412 ASHISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA BCSL033

B1 BCA 2003562978 SRIRANGA R BCSL033

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL033

B1 BCA 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL033

B1 BCA 2100973325 SHAHIL JAISWAL BCSL033

B1 BCA 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL033

B1 BCA 2105334986 VINAY P BCSL033

B1 BCA 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL033

B1 BCA 2107187821 ABHIRAM M R BCSL033

B1 BCA 2107189172 BRAJ BHUSHAN TIWARY BCSL033

B1 BCA 2200318395 ROHITH V BCSL033

B1 BCA 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL033

B1 BCA 2201306070 SUDHIR RAY BCSL033

B1 BCA 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250127986 RAJAT ANIL MAGADUM BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250279079 LUDIYA.T BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250581685 SUSHMITHA S R BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250871025 SANDEEP K BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250876412 NAVEEN K BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250876794 DARSHAN KUMARA B BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250877342 SHREEKANTA KAVALOOR BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250878570 ANJALI.A BCSL033

B1 BCA 2250878842 JYOTI KUMARI BCSL033

B1 BCA 2251128816 MAHAMMAD SAMEER BCSL033

B1 BCA 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL033



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252186530 ESTHER GERALDINE MOSES BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252912720 ANJALI SINGH BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252918970 MEERA MG BCSL033

B1 BCA 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL033

B1 BCA 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL033

B1 BCA 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL033

B1 BCA 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL033

B1 BCA 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL033

B1 BCA 2253427797 SHIVAGOUDA RAMAGOUDA PATIL BCSL033



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL034

B1 BCA 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL034

B1 BCA 195331451 SUMIT SINGH BCSL034

B1 BCA 195331910 MOSES RAYAPPA S BCSL034

B1 BCA 2002089412 ASHISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA BCSL034

B1 BCA 2003366548 MARUTI RAMA MADIVAL BCSL034

B1 BCA 2003562978 SRIRANGA R BCSL034

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL034

B1 BCA 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL034

B1 BCA 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL034

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL034

B1 BCA 2105005701 AKHIL MOHAN BCSL034

B1 BCA 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL034

B1 BCA 2105334986 VINAY P BCSL034

B1 BCA 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL034

B1 BCA 2107187821 ABHIRAM M R BCSL034

B1 BCA 2107189172 BRAJ BHUSHAN TIWARY BCSL034

B1 BCA 2200318395 ROHITH V BCSL034

B1 BCA 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL034

B1 BCA 2201306070 SUDHIR RAY BCSL034

B1 BCA 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250127986 RAJAT ANIL MAGADUM BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250279079 LUDIYA.T BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250478872 SAURABH KUMAR BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250581685 SUSHMITHA S R BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250727194 PAVAN KUMAR S BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250727213 OLIVER STEVEN ALVARES BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250871025 SANDEEP K BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250876372 UMME TASMIYA BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250876412 NAVEEN K BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250876794 DARSHAN KUMARA B BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL034



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 2250877342 SHREEKANTA KAVALOOR BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250878570 ANJALI.A BCSL034

B1 BCA 2250878842 JYOTI KUMARI BCSL034

B1 BCA 2251128816 MAHAMMAD SAMEER BCSL034

B1 BCA 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL034

B1 BCA 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252186530 ESTHER GERALDINE MOSES BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252186910 MD SHAHID BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252912720 ANJALI SINGH BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252918970 MEERA MG BCSL034

B1 BCA 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL034

B1 BCA 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL034

B1 BCA 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL034

B1 BCA 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL034

B1 BCA 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL034

B1 BCA 2253427797 SHIVAGOUDA RAMAGOUDA PATIL BCSL034



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL043

B1 BCA 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL043

B1 BCA 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL043

B1 BCA 195350942 DAYA SHANKAR TIWARI BCSL043

B1 BCA 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL043

B1 BCA 2000133938 SOHAM PATRA BCSL043

B1 BCA 2002791202 ASEELA S BCSL043

B1 BCA 2002860480 SANTANA ACHARJYA BCSL043

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL043

B1 BCA 2100420021 DIPANSHU TIWARI BCSL043

B1 BCA 2101169461 KAUSTHUB M BHARADWAJ BCSL043

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL043

B1 BCA 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS BCSL043

B1 BCA 2105005701 AKHIL MOHAN BCSL043

B1 BCA 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200008770 PRAVEEN PATEL BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200008790 DANIA KHATIJA BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200258336 SWATHI.N.REVANKAR BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200327479 AVINASH MELAVANKI BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200549389 VARALAKSHMI BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200654152 PAVAN KUMAR KULKARNI BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200933060 RATNESH KUMAR NISHAD BCSL043

B1 BCA 2200933202 JHANSI ELIZABETH BCSL043

B1 BCA 2201306070 SUDHIR RAY BCSL043

B1 BCA 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL043



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL044

B1 BCA 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL044

B1 BCA 2000133938 SOHAM PATRA BCSL044

B1 BCA 2002791202 ASEELA S BCSL044

B1 BCA 2002860480 SANTANA ACHARJYA BCSL044

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL044

B1 BCA 2100420021 DIPANSHU TIWARI BCSL044

B1 BCA 2101169461 KAUSTHUB M BHARADWAJ BCSL044

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL044

B1 BCA 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL044

B1 BCA 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS BCSL044

B1 BCA 2105005701 AKHIL MOHAN BCSL044

B1 BCA 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL044

B1 BCA 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL044

B1 BCA 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200008770 PRAVEEN PATEL BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200008790 DANIA KHATIJA BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200258336 SWATHI.N.REVANKAR BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200327479 AVINASH MELAVANKI BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200549389 VARALAKSHMI BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200654152 PAVAN KUMAR KULKARNI BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200933060 RATNESH KUMAR NISHAD BCSL044

B1 BCA 2200933202 JHANSI ELIZABETH BCSL044

B1 BCA 2201306070 SUDHIR RAY BCSL044

B1 BCA 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL044



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL045

B1 BCA 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL045

B1 BCA 195350870 RAGHUNANDANA SIMHA M L BCSL045

B1 BCA 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL045

B1 BCA 2000133938 SOHAM PATRA BCSL045

B1 BCA 2002791183 ANAND MOHAN PATHAK BCSL045

B1 BCA 2002791202 ASEELA S BCSL045

B1 BCA 2002860480 SANTANA ACHARJYA BCSL045

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL045

B1 BCA 2100420021 DIPANSHU TIWARI BCSL045

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL045

B1 BCA 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS BCSL045

B1 BCA 2105005701 AKHIL MOHAN BCSL045

B1 BCA 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200008770 PRAVEEN PATEL BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200008790 DANIA KHATIJA BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200258336 SWATHI.N.REVANKAR BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200327479 AVINASH MELAVANKI BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200549389 VARALAKSHMI BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200654152 PAVAN KUMAR KULKARNI BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200933060 RATNESH KUMAR NISHAD BCSL045

B1 BCA 2200933202 JHANSI ELIZABETH BCSL045

B1 BCA 2201306070 SUDHIR RAY BCSL045

B1 BCA 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL045



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL056

B1 BCA 165529400 CHAKRAVORTY JOYJIT NEWTONKUMAR BCSL056

B1 BCA 185856041 SUHAS M BCSL056

B1 BCA 185860328 SONAL SIBY BCSL056

B1 BCA 185866952 SARAKADAM LALITHA MANGA VENI BCSL056

B1 BCA 185866960 VINEETH VIJAYACHANDRAN BCSL056

B1 BCA 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL056

B1 BCA 191900552 SNIGDHA RANI PATNAIK BCSL056

B1 BCA 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL056

B1 BCA 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL056

B1 BCA 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL056

B1 BCA 2002607234 GAMBHEER D JAIN BCSL056

B1 BCA 2003366548 MARUTI RAMA MADIVAL BCSL056

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL056

B1 BCA 2004312485 NAWNIT KUMAR BCSL056

B1 BCA 2100037136 HEMAVATHI D T BCSL056

B1 BCA 2101169672 NAVNEET KUMAR YADAV BCSL056

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL056

B1 BCA 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105004515 ANANDA G N BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105014133 RAMYASHREE P BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105086719 MAHENDRAN P B BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105277736 ANAND GUDADINNI BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105321295 VEENA D BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105415120 KAJAL AHIRWAL BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105724726 VIDYA T R BCSL056

B1 BCA 2105851037 VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106040040 KASHIF SUHAIL BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106045340 KALLURU ASIF BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106045490 KRISHNAPRASAD GR BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106046520 PHILIP MORLEY A BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106295842 KARTHIKA .T.S BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106850610 SHRIDEVI J BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106850652 SUMUKHA B UDUPA BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL056

B1 BCA 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL056

B1 BCA 2107188622 KM RANI BCSL056

B1 BCA 2107404402 AJAY SHARMA BCSL056

B1 BCA 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL056

B1 BCA 2107749960 GANESH Y BCSL056

B1 BCA 2107750730 INDUSHREE RV BCSL056

B1 BCA 2107950954 R DIVYA BCSL056

B1 BCA 2108510944 NIDA KAUSAR BCSL056



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL057

B1 BCA 185856041 SUHAS M BCSL057

B1 BCA 185860328 SONAL SIBY BCSL057

B1 BCA 185864174 ROJA R BCSL057

B1 BCA 185866952 SARAKADAM LALITHA MANGA VENI BCSL057

B1 BCA 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL057

B1 BCA 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL057

B1 BCA 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL057

B1 BCA 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL057

B1 BCA 2002607234 GAMBHEER D JAIN BCSL057

B1 BCA 2002860480 SANTANA ACHARJYA BCSL057

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL057

B1 BCA 2004312485 NAWNIT KUMAR BCSL057

B1 BCA 2100037136 HEMAVATHI D T BCSL057

B1 BCA 2101169672 NAVNEET KUMAR YADAV BCSL057

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL057

B1 BCA 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105004515 ANANDA G N BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105014133 RAMYASHREE P BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105086719 MAHENDRAN P B BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105277736 ANAND GUDADINNI BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105321295 VEENA D BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105415120 KAJAL AHIRWAL BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105724726 VIDYA T R BCSL057

B1 BCA 2105851037 VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL057

B1 BCA 2106040040 KASHIF SUHAIL BCSL057

B1 BCA 2106045340 KALLURU ASIF BCSL057

B1 BCA 2106045490 KRISHNAPRASAD GR BCSL057

B1 BCA 2106046520 PHILIP MORLEY A BCSL057

B1 BCA 2106295842 KARTHIKA .T.S BCSL057

B1 BCA 2106850610 SHRIDEVI J BCSL057

B1 BCA 2106850652 SUMUKHA B UDUPA BCSL057

B1 BCA 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL057

B1 BCA 2107188622 KM RANI BCSL057

B1 BCA 2107404402 AJAY SHARMA BCSL057

B1 BCA 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL057

B1 BCA 2107749960 GANESH Y BCSL057

B1 BCA 2107750730 INDUSHREE RV BCSL057

B1 BCA 2107950954 R DIVYA BCSL057

B1 BCA 2108510944 NIDA KAUSAR BCSL057



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL058

B1 BCA 185851834 PREMCHAND MANDAL BCSL058

B1 BCA 185860328 SONAL SIBY BCSL058

B1 BCA 185864174 ROJA R BCSL058

B1 BCA 185866952 SARAKADAM LALITHA MANGA VENI BCSL058

B1 BCA 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL058

B1 BCA 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL058

B1 BCA 195378798 SURAJ SRINATH BCSL058

B1 BCA 2002607234 GAMBHEER D JAIN BCSL058

B1 BCA 2003366548 MARUTI RAMA MADIVAL BCSL058

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL058

B1 BCA 2004312485 NAWNIT KUMAR BCSL058

B1 BCA 2100037136 HEMAVATHI D T BCSL058

B1 BCA 2100973325 SHAHIL JAISWAL BCSL058

B1 BCA 2101169672 NAVNEET KUMAR YADAV BCSL058

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G BCSL058

B1 BCA 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS BCSL058

B1 BCA 2105004515 ANANDA G N BCSL058

B1 BCA 2105014133 RAMYASHREE P BCSL058

B1 BCA 2105086719 MAHENDRAN P B BCSL058

B1 BCA 2105277736 ANAND GUDADINNI BCSL058

B1 BCA 2105321295 VEENA D BCSL058

B1 BCA 2105415120 KAJAL AHIRWAL BCSL058

B1 BCA 2105724726 VIDYA T R BCSL058

B1 BCA 2105851037 VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL058

B1 BCA 2106040040 KASHIF SUHAIL BCSL058

B1 BCA 2106045340 KALLURU ASIF BCSL058

B1 BCA 2106045490 KRISHNAPRASAD GR BCSL058

B1 BCA 2106046520 PHILIP MORLEY A BCSL058

B1 BCA 2106295842 KARTHIKA .T.S BCSL058

B1 BCA 2106850610 SHRIDEVI J BCSL058

B1 BCA 2106850652 SUMUKHA B UDUPA BCSL058

B1 BCA 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL058

B1 BCA 2107188622 KM RANI BCSL058

B1 BCA 2107404402 AJAY SHARMA BCSL058

B1 BCA 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL058

B1 BCA 2107749960 GANESH Y BCSL058

B1 BCA 2107750730 INDUSHREE RV BCSL058

B1 BCA 2107950954 R DIVYA BCSL058

B1 BCA 2108510944 NIDA KAUSAR BCSL058

B1 BCA 2300228628 SYED ABID PASHA BCSL058



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 165124542 D T S SAI VARA PRASAD BCSL063

B1 BCA 185851834 PREMCHAND MANDAL BCSL063

B1 BCA 185860328 SONAL SIBY BCSL063

B1 BCA 185866952 SARAKADAM LALITHA MANGA VENI BCSL063

B1 BCA 185867020 ANIKETHANA U BCSL063

B1 BCA 190660130 SOUMIK DAS BCSL063

B1 BCA 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL063

B1 BCA 195331451 SUMIT SINGH BCSL063

B1 BCA 195331910 MOSES RAYAPPA S BCSL063

B1 BCA 195336579 ARYA KRISHNA C BCSL063

B1 BCA 195378798 SURAJ SRINATH BCSL063

B1 BCA 198061005 AMAN CHOUDHARY BCSL063

B1 BCA 2002791183 ANAND MOHAN PATHAK BCSL063

B1 BCA 2002860427 RUPAM JHA BCSL063

B1 BCA 2003365990 SANJAY H BCSL063

B1 BCA 2003366548 MARUTI RAMA MADIVAL BCSL063

B1 BCA 2003385810 KT SUBBAIAH BCSL063

B1 BCA 2003658278 NIKHIL KUMAR MISHRA BCSL063

B1 BCA 2004325097 JHINUK NAG BCSL063

B1 BCA 2004349720 ALKA SHARMA BCSL063

B1 BCA 2004350124 NISSI LEIMAPOKPAM BCSL063

B1 BCA 2006392495 SYEDA SIMRAH MUSKAAN BCSL063

B1 BCA 2100030255 SALMAN KHAN BCSL063

B1 BCA 2100037136 HEMAVATHI D T BCSL063

B1 BCA 2100542098 APAO JULIUS BCSL063

B1 BCA 2100973325 SHAHIL JAISWAL BCSL063

B1 BCA 2101168737 POORNIMA NARENDRAN BCSL063

B1 BCA 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL063

B1 BCA 2101169461 KAUSTHUB M BHARADWAJ BCSL063

B1 BCA 2101171176 PAVITHRA A .C BCSL063

B1 BCA 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL063

B1 BCA 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS BCSL063

B1 BCA 2300228628 SYED ABID PASHA BCSL063



Batch Program ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, BCA BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 BCA 180514020 NIHARIKA K MCSL016

B1 BCA 185856041 SUHAS M MCSL016

B1 BCA 185866960 VINEETH VIJAYACHANDRAN MCSL016

B1 BCA 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR MCSL016

B1 BCA 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB MCSL016

B1 BCA 2000133938 SOHAM PATRA MCSL016

B1 BCA 2002791202 ASEELA S MCSL016

B1 BCA 2002860480 SANTANA ACHARJYA MCSL016

B1 BCA 2004291084 ADITYA KUMAR JHA MCSL016

B1 BCA 2100420021 DIPANSHU TIWARI MCSL016

B1 BCA 2101178653 VARUN G MCSL016

B1 BCA 2101187228 KEVIN KRISTON THOMAS MCSL016

B1 BCA 2105005701 AKHIL MOHAN MCSL016

B1 BCA 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT MCSL016

B1 BCA 2106046264 SANJAY S MCSL016

B1 BCA 2106046520 PHILIP MORLEY A MCSL016

B1 BCA 2106852167 JANARDHANA V MCSL016

B1 BCA 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200008770 PRAVEEN PATEL MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200008790 DANIA KHATIJA MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200090807 SOWMYA C MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200258336 SWATHI.N.REVANKAR MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200327479 AVINASH MELAVANKI MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200549389 VARALAKSHMI MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200654152 PAVAN KUMAR KULKARNI MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200933060 RATNESH KUMAR NISHAD MCSL016

B1 BCA 2200933202 JHANSI ELIZABETH MCSL016

B1 BCA 2201306070 SUDHIR RAY MCSL016

B1 BCA 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI MCSL016

Dr. B.N. Shankar Gowda

Center Superintendent
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